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File created: In control:11/23/2022 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:12/1/2022 12/1/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: (1) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Justin Talbert, Customer Account
Specialist, Grade 512N, $18.298 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective November 21, 2022;
(2) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Cathy Rawlings, Customer Service
Specialist, Grade 511N, $18.416 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective December 5, 2022;
(3) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Jessica Denham, Customer Service
Specialist, Grade 511N, $17.138 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective December 5, 2022;
(4) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Jessica Cavezza, Customer Service
Specialist, Grade 511N, $16.726 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective December 5, 2022;
(5) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Ashley Isom, Accountant, Grade 518N,
$24.908 hourly in the Div. of Accounting, effective December 5, 2022;
(6) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Daniel Stamper, Safety Specialist, Grade
518N, $23.380 hourly in the Div. of Streets and Roads, effective December 19, 2022;
(7) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Ebone Thomas, Telecommunicator
Supervisor, Grade 523N, $31.431 hourly in the Div. of Enhanced 911, effective December 19, 2022;
(8) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Christina Runk, Telecommunicator,
Grade 517N, $22.524 hourly in the Div. of Enhanced 911, effective December 5, 2022;
(9) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Jeffery Nalley, Project Manager, Grade
520N, $25.781 hourly in the Div. of Parks and Recreation, effective December 5, 2022;
(10) Probationary Community Corrections Officer Appointment of MaShayla Acton, Community
Corrections Officer, Grade 110N, $20.000 hourly in the Div. of Community Corrections, effective
November 7, 2022;
(11) Sworn Probationary Appointment of Christopher Sizemore, Police Lieutenant, Grade 317E,
$4,001.91 biweekly in the Div. of Police, effective January 2, 2023;
(12) Sworn Probationary Appointment of Wayne White, Police Sergeant, Grade 315N, $36.644
hourly in the Div. of Police, effective January 2, 2023;
(13) Unclassified Civil Service Appointment of Donald Randolph, Treatment Plant Operator
Apprentice II, Grade 512N, $19.005 hourly in the Div. of Water Quality, effective October 31, 2022;
(14) Unclassified Civil Service Appointment of Joann Turner, Program Supervisor P/T, Grade
508N, $15.575 hourly in the Div. of Aging Services, effective December 5, 2022;
(15) Classified Civil Service Lateral Transfer of Eddie Martin, Public Service Worker Sr., Grade
510N, $16.209 hourly in the Div. of Water Quality, effective December 5, 2022;
(16) Classified Civil Service Lateral Transfer of Ban Hasan, Staff Assistant, Grade 509N, $17.397
hourly in the Div. of Revenue, effective December 19, 2022;
(17) Unclassified Civil Service Appointment to the Office of the Urban County Council of Shaun
Denney, Aide to Council, Grade 518E, $2,784.64 biweekly in the Office of the Urban County Council,
effective November 28, 2022; and,
(18) Classified Civil Service Temporary Appointment of Tommy Carter, Public Service Supervisor,
Grade 514N, $19.236 hourly in the Div. of Water Quality, effective October 24, 2022.
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(1) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Justin Talbert, Customer Account Specialist, Grade 512N,

$18.298 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective November 21, 2022;

(2) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Cathy Rawlings, Customer Service Specialist, Grade 511N,

$18.416 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective December 5, 2022;

(3) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Jessica Denham, Customer Service Specialist, Grade 511N,

$17.138 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective December 5, 2022;

(4) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Jessica Cavezza, Customer Service Specialist, Grade 511N,

$16.726 hourly in the Div. of LexCall, effective December 5, 2022;

(5) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Ashley Isom, Accountant, Grade 518N, $24.908 hourly in

the Div. of Accounting, effective December 5, 2022;

(6) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Daniel Stamper, Safety Specialist, Grade 518N, $23.380

hourly in the Div. of Streets and Roads, effective December 19, 2022;

(7) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Ebone Thomas, Telecommunicator Supervisor, Grade 523N,

$31.431 hourly in the Div. of Enhanced 911, effective December 19, 2022;

(8) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Christina Runk, Telecommunicator, Grade 517N, $22.524

hourly in the Div. of Enhanced 911, effective December 5, 2022;

(9) Probationary Classified Civil Service Appointment of Jeffery Nalley, Project Manager, Grade 520N, $25.781

hourly in the Div. of Parks and Recreation, effective December 5, 2022;

(10)Probationary Community Corrections Officer Appointment of MaShayla Acton, Community Corrections Officer,

Grade 110N, $20.000 hourly in the Div. of Community Corrections, effective November 7, 2022;

(11)Sworn Probationary Appointment of Christopher Sizemore, Police Lieutenant, Grade 317E, $4,001.91 biweekly in

the Div. of Police, effective January 2, 2023;

(12)Sworn Probationary Appointment of Wayne White, Police Sergeant, Grade 315N, $36.644 hourly in the Div. of

Police, effective January 2, 2023;

(13)Unclassified Civil Service Appointment of Donald Randolph, Treatment Plant Operator Apprentice II, Grade

512N, $19.005 hourly in the Div. of Water Quality, effective October 31, 2022;

(14)Unclassified Civil Service Appointment of Joann Turner, Program Supervisor P/T, Grade 508N, $15.575 hourly in

the Div. of Aging Services, effective December 5, 2022;

(15)Classified Civil Service Lateral Transfer of Eddie Martin, Public Service Worker Sr., Grade 510N, $16.209 hourly in

the Div. of Water Quality, effective December 5, 2022;

(16)Classified Civil Service Lateral Transfer of Ban Hasan, Staff Assistant, Grade 509N, $17.397 hourly in the Div. of

Revenue, effective December 19, 2022;

(17)Unclassified Civil Service Appointment to the Office of the Urban County Council of Shaun Denney, Aide to

Council, Grade 518E, $2,784.64 biweekly in the Office of the Urban County Council, effective November 28,

2022; and,
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(18)Classified Civil Service Temporary Appointment of Tommy Carter, Public Service Supervisor, Grade 514N, $19.236

hourly in the Div. of Water Quality, effective October 24, 2022.

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Printed on 7/3/2024Page 3 of 3

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

